
Mt Vernon High School
2/18/2017 - North

Colorguard Middle School
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

C. Myers

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Sanborn

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

K. McKeachie

Rep Perf Total

E. Robertshaw

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Walt Whitman MS Winter… 36
1

28
1

6.16
1

43
1

39
1

8.08
1

42
1

35
1

7.7
1

38
1

31
1

6.9
1

45
1

42
1

8.7
1

15.60
1

37.540
1 0

37.540
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A2
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

C. Myers

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Sanborn

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

K. McKeachie

Rep Perf Total

E. Robertshaw

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

George C Marshall HS Wi… 68
1

64
2

13.08
2

62
2

55
3

11.49
3

65
2

61
2

12.6
2

68
2

62
2

13.0
2

67
1

64
1

13.1
1

26.10
1

63.270
1 2

63.270
1

Washington-Lee HS Wint… 67
2

65
1

13.14
1

61
3

56
2

11.55
2

67
1

62
1

12.9
1

69
1

64
1

13.3
1

63
2

59
2

12.2
2

25.50
2

63.090
2 2

63.090
2

Herndon HS Winterguard 64
4

63
3

12.67
3

52
9

50
8

10.14
9

51
6

49
6

10.0
6

59
6

53
7

11.2
7

55
7

53
5

10.8
6

22.00
6

54.810
3 2

54.810
3

Millbrook HS Winterguar… 58
7

55
5

11.21
6

53
8

51
6

10.34
7

54
4

52
4

10.6
4

58
7

55
5

11.3
6

59
4

54
4

11.3
4

22.60
4

54.750
4 2

54.750
4

Park View HS Winterguard 57
8

53
7

10.88
7

55
6

54
4

10.87
5

50
7

47
7

9.7
7

57
8

52
8

10.9
8

61
3

56
3

11.7
3

22.60
4

54.050
5 2

54.050
5

Deep Run HS Winterguard 65
3

62
4

12.61
4

48
10

41
10

8.69
10

61
3

58
3

11.9
3

62
4

58
4

12.0
4

45
11

39
11

8.4
11

20.40
10

53.600
6 2

53.600
6

McLean HS JV Winterguard 56
9

49
10

10.29
10

57
4

53
5

10.88
4

53
5

51
5

10.4
5

56
9

50
9

10.6
9

56
6

51
7

10.7
7

21.30
8

52.870
7 2

52.870
7

South Lakes HS Wintergu… 59
6

51
9

10.76
8

63
1

58
1

11.95
1

45
11

43
10

8.8
10

55
10

50
9

10.5
10

52
10

49
8

10.1
9

20.60
9

52.110
8 2

52.110
8

Stone Bridge HS Winterg… 49
11

41
11

8.76
11

55
6

51
6

10.48
6

48
9

44
9

9.2
9

63
3

59
3

12.2
3

57
5

53
5

11.0
5

23.20
3

51.640
9 2

51.640
9

Sherando HS Winterguard 62
5

54
6

11.36
5

39
12

35
12

7.28
12

49
8

45
8

9.4
8

60
5

54
6

11.4
5

53
9

47
10

10.0
10

21.40
7

49.440
10 2

49.440
10

Robinson Secondary BLU… 43
12

35
12

7.56
12

56
5

49
9

10.29
8

43
12

40
12

8.3
12

48
12

42
12

9.0
12

54
8

48
9

10.2
8

19.20
11

45.350
11 2

45.350
11

Alleghany High School W… 53
10

52
8

10.47
9

42
11

37
11

7.75
11

46
10

41
11

8.7
11

53
11

47
11

10.0
11

37
13

33
13

7.0
13

17.00
12

43.920
12 2

43.920
12

Nottoway HS Unity Maro… 39
13

31
13

6.76
13

36
13

34
13

6.94
13

39
13

36
13

7.5
13

46
13

40
13

8.6
13

42
12

36
12

7.8
12

16.40
13

37.600
13

0.9
1

36.700
13

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Mt Vernon High School
2/18/2017 - North

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A1
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

C. Myers

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Sanborn

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

K. McKeachie

Rep Perf Total

E. Robertshaw

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Rock Ridge HS Wintergua… 69
1

67
1

13.54
1

65
1

63
2

12.74
1

72
1

69
1

14.1
1

78
1

75
1

15.3
1

76
1

70
2

14.6
2

29.90
1

70.280
1 0

70.280
1

Chancellor HS Winterguard 65
3

62
3

12.61
3

63
3

64
1

12.73
2

62
3

59
3

12.1
3

68
2

62
2

13.0
2

75
2

72
1

14.7
1

27.70
2

65.140
2 0

65.140
2

South County HS Winterg… 66
2

63
2

12.81
2

62
4

58
4

11.88
4

65
2

60
2

12.5
2

64
3

58
3

12.2
3

71
3

66
3

13.7
3

25.90
3

63.090
3 0

63.090
3

Potomac Falls HS Winterg… 63
4

56
4

11.69
4

64
2

60
3

12.28
3

58
4

57
4

11.5
4

55
4

49
4

10.4
4

56
4

52
4

10.8
4

21.20
4

56.670
4 0

56.670
4

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent Regional A
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

C. Myers

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Sanborn

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

K. McKeachie

Rep Perf Total

E. Robertshaw

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Pride of Prince William JV 64
1

60
1

12.28
1

58
1

56
1

11.34
1

54
1

53
1

10.7
1

71
1

64
1

13.5
1

68
1

63
1

13.1
1

26.60
1

60.920
1

0.2
1

60.720
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Mt Vernon High School
2/18/2017 - North

Colorguard Scholastic A3
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

C. Myers

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Sanborn

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

K. McKeachie

Rep Perf Total

E. Robertshaw

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Tuscarora HS Winterguard 62
1

60
2

12.14
1

59
3

62
1

12.19
2

47
4

49
3

9.6
3

65
1

65
1

13.0
1

67
1

66
1

13.3
1

26.30
1

60.230
1 5

60.230
1

Westfield HS Winterguard 59
2

61
1

12.06
2

58
4

59
3

11.73
4

53
2

51
1

10.4
2

59
3

56
3

11.5
3

60
5

56
4

11.6
4

23.10
3

57.290
2

0.2
3

57.090
2

Orange County HS Winte… 54
6

53
4

10.67
5

62
1

61
2

12.27
1

41
8

38
8

7.9
8

62
2

63
2

12.5
2

62
3

61
2

12.3
2

24.80
2

55.640
3 5

55.640
3

North Stafford HS Winter… 55
5

51
6

10.48
6

57
5

54
6

11.01
6

55
1

50
2

10.5
1

57
5

51
6

10.8
5

59
6

54
5

11.3
6

22.10
5

54.090
4

0.1
4

53.990
4

Oakton HS Winterguard 56
4

52
5

10.68
4

53
9

51
8

10.34
8

45
5

41
6

8.6
6

58
4

53
4

11.1
4

58
7

54
5

11.2
7

22.30
4

51.920
5 5

51.920
5

McLean HS Varsity Winter… 46
8

43
8

8.81
8

60
2

58
4

11.74
3

48
3

44
4

9.2
4

52
7

46
7

9.8
7

63
2

58
3

12.1
3

21.90
6

51.650
6

1
1

50.650
6

Nottoway HS Unity Gold … 48
7

49
7

9.73
7

55
7

53
7

10.74
7

44
6

43
5

8.7
5

54
6

53
4

10.7
6

57
8

52
8

10.9
8

21.60
7

50.770
7

0.47
2

50.300
7

Mt Vernon HS Winterguard 58
3

55
3

11.21
3

54
8

50
9

10.28
9

40
9

35
9

7.5
9

48
8

40
8

8.8
8

61
4

53
7

11.4
5

20.20
8

49.190
8 5

49.190
8

Robinson Secondary GOL… 42
9

38
9

7.88
9

56
6

55
5

11.07
5

42
7

39
7

8.1
7

40
9

32
9

7.2
9

39
9

37
9

7.6
9

14.80
9

41.850
9 5

41.850
9

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A2
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

C. Myers

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Sanborn

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

K. McKeachie

Rep Perf Total

E. Robertshaw

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Colonial Heights HS Conc… 65
1

63
1

12.74
1

58
1

56
1

11.34
1

61
2

59
1

12.0
1

54
2

48
2

10.2
2

66
1

64
1

13.0
1

23.20
1

59.280
1 2

59.280
1

Chantilly HS Charger Win… 57
3

50
3

10.49
3

50
3

48
2

9.74
3

62
1

57
2

11.9
2

57
1

50
1

10.7
1

57
2

55
2

11.2
2

21.90
2

54.030
2 2

54.030
2

West Springfield HS Wint… 61
2

56
2

11.55
2

53
2

47
3

9.82
2

59
3

56
3

11.5
3

51
3

41
3

9.2
3

55
3

52
3

10.7
3

19.90
3

52.770
3

3.7
1

49.070
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Mt Vernon High School
2/18/2017 - North

Colorguard Scholastic A1
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

C. Myers

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Sanborn

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

K. McKeachie

Rep Perf Total

E. Robertshaw

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

James Madison HS Varsit… 71
1

66
2

13.55
2

70
2

71
1

14.13
2

69
1

66
1

13.5
1

72
1

69
1

14.1
1

77
1

74
1

15.1
1

29.20
1

70.380
1 0

70.380
1

Woodbridge Senior HS W… 70
2

69
1

13.87
1

73
1

70
2

14.21
1

67
2

65
2

13.2
2

67
2

63
2

13.0
2

69
3

68
2

13.7
3

26.70
2

67.980
2 0

67.980
2

Thomas Jefferson HS Win… 64
3

62
3

12.54
3

54
3

54
3

10.8
3

65
3

60
3

12.5
3

64
3

59
3

12.3
3

72
2

67
3

13.9
2

26.20
3

62.040
3 0

62.040
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent A
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

C. Myers

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Sanborn

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

K. McKeachie

Rep Perf Total

E. Robertshaw

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

JMU Nuance PURPLE Win… 73
1

70
1

14.21
1

77
1

75
1

15.14
1

68
1

66
1

13.4
1

74
1

73
1

14.7
1

75
1

72
1

14.7
1

29.40
1

72.150
1 0

72.150
1

JMU Nuance GOLD Winte… 63
4

59
4

12.08
4

64
3

62
3

12.54
3

60
3

58
2

11.8
2

61
4

63
2

12.4
2

65
3

61
3

12.6
3

25.00
2

61.420
2 0

61.420
2

Revolutionary Winterguard 68
2

64
2

13.08
2

68
2

64
2

13.08
2

55
4

50
4

10.5
4

62
3

54
4

11.6
4

68
2

63
2

13.1
2

24.70
3

61.360
3 0

61.360
3

Pride of Prince William IA 64
3

61
3

12.41
3

58
5

54
5

11.08
5

61
2

55
3

11.6
3

64
2

57
3

12.1
3

63
4

58
4

12.1
4

24.20
4

59.290
4 0

59.290
4

George Mason University … 62
5

55
5

11.49
5

61
4

55
4

11.42
4

50
5

42
5

9.2
5

55
5

47
5

10.2
5

57
5

54
5

11.1
5

21.30
5

53.410
5 0

53.410
5

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent Open
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

C. Myers

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

J. Sanborn

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

K. McKeachie

Rep Perf Total

E. Robertshaw

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Stonewall Independent W… 78
1

76
1

15.4
1

78
1

77
1

15.5
1

79
1

76
1

15.5
1

81
1

78
1

15.9
1

81
1

78
1

15.9
1

31.80
1

78.200
1 0

78.200
1
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